
Strecke / track: 1107m
started: 21          classified: 21          not classified: 0

Pos Str.
Nr.

Fahrer 
driver

Vorname Bewerber
Competitor

Motor
Chassis / Reifen

Nation Rn.
laps

Differenz
gap to first

Abstand
gap to next

beste Runde
fastest lap

in R.
in lap

ø Geschw.
ø speed

1 36 Bakker Randy Team Koene
Vortex
Tony Kart / B NED 8 0:57,963 8 68,8 km/h

2 30 Schumacher Michael Tony Kart Srl
Vortex
Tony Kart / B GER 8 0:00,140 0:00,140 0:58,103 8 68,6 km/h

3 16 Rosberg Nico team mbm.com
Parilla
Parolin / B FIN 8 0:00,228 0:00,088 0:58,191 8 68,5 km/h

4 8 Vilander Toni CRG
Maxter
CRG / B FIN 10 0:00,264 0:00,036 0:58,227 9 68,4 km/h

5 22 Spinozzi Marino Haase Racing Team
Titan
Haase / D ITA 8 0:00,615 0:00,351 0:58,578 7 68,0 km/h

6 40 Bakkerud Christian CRG Holland
Maxter
CRG / B DEN 7 0:00,947 0:00,332 0:58,910 5 67,6 km/h

7 4 Bonetti Alessandro Birel Motorsport
TM
Birel / B ITA 9 0:00,959 0:00,012 0:58,922 8 67,6 km/h

8 32 Umegaki Hiroshi Birel Spa
TM
Birel / B JPN 9 0:01,035 0:00,076 0:58,998 5 67,5 km/h

9 2 Perera Franck Tony Kart Racing Team
Vortex
Tony Kart / B FRA 8 0:01,056 0:00,021 0:59,019 8 67,5 km/h

10 10 Duval Loïc Kosmic Racing Dept.
Vortex
Kosmic / B FRA 8 0:01,062 0:00,006 0:59,025 6 67,5 km/h

11 20 Horstman Benjamin Biesse Kart Srl
Fox
Biesse / B AUS 9 0:01,099 0:00,037 0:59,062 7 67,5 km/h

12 44 Fokin Jani GP Racing
Fox
GP / B FIN 8 0:01,130 0:00,031 0:59,093 8 67,4 km/h

13 34 Bressaglia Darren Swiss Hultess Comp.
Vortex
Swiss Hutless / B LUX 9 0:01,237 0:00,107 0:59,200 9 67,3 km/h

14 24 Groppi Laurent PCR
PCR
PCR / B FRA 12 0:01,463 0:00,226 0:59,426 10 67,1 km/h

15 28 Gélinas Philippe Maranello Kart
Italsystem
DAP / B CDN 11 0:01,645 0:00,182 0:59,608 8 66,9 km/h

16 38 Canal Julien Maréchal Motorsport
Vortex
Tony Kart / B FRA 9 0:01,798 0:00,153 0:59,761 6 66,7 km/h

17 26 Short Simon SWRD
Parilla
Wright / B GBR 7 0:01,908 0:00,110 0:59,871 6 66,6 km/h

18 6 Götz Maximilian Swiss Hutless Internat.
Vortex
Swiss Hultess / B GER 6 0:02,319 0:00,411 1:00,282 6 66,1 km/h

19 42 Orsini Massimiliano Swiss Hutless Karting
Vortex
Swiss Hutless / B ITA 7 0:02,720 0:00,401 1:00,683 6 65,7 km/h

20 12 Fabi Stefano Comer
Comer
Top Kart / B ITA 8 0:02,869 0:00,149 1:00,832 5 65,5 km/h

21 46 Picchianti Yuri Italcorse
Italsystem
DAP / B ITA 6 0:03,276 0:00,407 1:01,239 4 65,1 km/h

Stewards: J.Markula / Ph.Decaud / H.Seidel
Race Director: M.Waltisperger   Clerk of the Course: W.Grossevollmer
Chief Scrutineer: R.Richter / A.Mühlenbruch
Chief Timekeeper: M.Summerer  Computer Officer: E. Wathelet

ALLE Ergebnisse LIVE im INTERNET: www.kart-club-kerpen.de
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